
Let us help you find the information you’re looking for or get your question over to the right person.  

Supporting you throughout the research lifecycle  

General Inquiries Deanna Hoffman, Research Coordinator d.hoffman@ualberta.ca 

Funding Opportunities Sarah Moore, Associate Dean, Research 
Deanna Hoffman, Research Coordinator 

sgmoore1@ualberta.ca 
d.hoffman@ualberta.ca 

Grant Applications Sylvia Ijeoma Madueke, Research Partner sylvia.madueke@ualberta.ca 

Grant Development Up to 8 hours of free assistance for developing a budget, formatting 
CCV, proofreading and editing 

sylvia.madueke@ualberta.ca 

Grant Administration Research Administration Specialists:  
Curtis Champagne 
Jessica Luki 
Lori Walter 

rsoinfo@ualberta.ca 

Hiring a PhD Student Debbie Giesbrecht, PhD Program Administrator gi1@ualberta.ca 

Library Services Business Librarians: 
Kim Bates 
Denis Lacroix 
Carolyn Carpan 

 
kim.bates@ualberta.ca 
dlacroix@ualberta.ca 
ccarpan@ualberta.ca 

Research Data Management U of A Library data@ualbeta.ca 

Research Impact Services U of A Library researchimpact@ualberta.ca 

Research Integrity Research Ethics Office 
Safeguarding Research Office 

reoffice@ualberta.ca 
safegrd@ualberta.ca 

Engaging with Media Brea Elford, Communications & Marketing bdelford@ualberta.ca 

Sharing on Social Media Brea Elford, Communications & Marketing bdelford@ualberta.ca 

Post-Doctoral Fellows  Debbie Giesbrecht, PhD Program Administrator gi1@ualberta.ca 

Field Research  fieldoff@ualberta.ca 


